Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

Allazira Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Riyad Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Saudi Hollandi Capital

Aloula Geojit

EFG_Hermes KSA

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Muscat Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Arbah Capital

Middle East Financial Investment Company

Audi Capital

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Equities April 2016

VALUE

46,117,201,393.35
35,581,212,620.00
25,782,625,356.60
18,888,175,614.60
17,439,081,746.40
15,947,703,218.50
14,131,984,718.80
13,455,120,070.70
12,282,173,753.90
8,110,673,286.65
3,956,115,176.10
3,883,324,174.65
3,365,352,487.25
2,965,916,748.80
2,355,612,013.75
1,635,430,171.85
1,571,996,619.70
1,555,263,102.70
1,483,647,190.90
882,161,146.50
793,488,052.70
581,486,916.65
542,217,021.20
537,799,405.60
519,029,367.95
437,633,900.50
223,261,420.70
159,118,256.25
31,306,164.65
363,512.70

235,216,474,630.60

%

19.61%

15.13%

10.96%
8.03%
7.41%
6.78%
6.01%
5.72%
5.22%
3.45%
1.68%
1.65%
1.43%
1.26%
1.00%
0.70%
0.67%
0.66%
0.63%
0.38%
0.34%
0.25%
0.23%
0.23%
0.22%
0.19%
0.09%
0.07%
0.01%
0.00%

Position
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2,627,774,993
2,162,055,197
1,553,179,807
996,998,507
1,041,869,535
785,170,043
819,674,443
792,138,831
701,134,134
455,852,275
200,606,606
193,211,497
264,193,973
183,551,469
149,749,896
49,084,584
95,564,595
109,626,501
40,131,640
26,917,290
17,620,194
33,675,550
31,258,432
29,222,998
22,951,754
13,076,845
5,491,949
5,083,650
2,346,977
7,913

13,409,222,078

%

19.60%
16.12%
11.58%
7.44%
7.77%
5.86%
6.11%
5.91%
5.23%
3.40%
1.50%
1.44%
1.97%
1.37%
1.12%
0.37%
0.71%
0.82%
0.30%
0.20%
0.13%
0.25%
0.23%
0.22%
0.17%
0.10%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%

Position
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1,131,936
549,893
800,440
213,205
516,817
303,347
408,811
346,826
272,944
202,894

83,944
80,023
67,062
62,096
43,924
16,990
31,531
14,450
25,587
13,344
15,503
4,680
11,430
11,357
9,209
6,609
3,131
2,219
676
22

5,250,900

Jala___3
Tadawul

% Position

21.56% 1
10.47% 3
15.24% 2
4.06% 9
9.84% 4
5.78% 7
7.79% 5
6.61% 6
5.20% 8
3.86% 10
1.60% 11
1.52% 12
1.28% 13
1.18% 14
0.84% 15
0.32% 18
0.60% 16
0.28% 20
0.49% 17
0.25% 21
0.30% 19
0.09% 26
0.22% 22
0.22% 23
0.18% 24
0.13% 25
0.06% 27
0.04% 28
0.01% 29
0.00% 30



Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital
NCB Capital
Derayah Financial
Saudi Hollandi Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
Alinma Investment Company
Al Rajhi Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Allazira Capital
Riyad Capital

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) April 2016

VALUE
187,377,108.70
664,841.00
412,835.60
378,376.10
293,755.10
114,520.00
98,610.50
50,849.00
35,033.70
25,700.00
25,600.00
16,848.30

189,494,078.00

%
98.88%
0.35%
0.22%
0.20%
0.16%
0.06%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%

Position
1
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7,766,674.00
26,463.00
16,258.00
16,391.00
11,726.00
5,600.00
4,139.00
2,002.00
1,471.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
738.00

7,853,462

%
98.89%
0.34%
0.21%
0.21%
0.15%
0.07%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%

Position
1
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267
27
11
25

Jala___3

Tadawul

% Position
72.16% 1
7.30% 2
2.97% 5
6.76% 3
2.16% 6
0.54% 8
1.35% 7
0.54% 8
4.32% 4
0.27% 10
0.27% 10
1.35% 7



